
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

8 

6 

10 

7 

Name 

YOSHI 

FELIPE NETO 

RAFAEL 

CAIO 

WALTINHO 

Nat/State 

LGT 

LGT 

LGT 

LGT 

LGT 

Best Tm 

1:39.472 

1:40.758 

1:41.395 

1:41.401 

1:41.650 

In Lap 

2 

4 

7 

2 

3 

Diff 

1.286 

1.923 

1.929 

2.178 

Gap 

1.286 

0.637 

0.006 

0.249 

Laps 

5 

4 

7 

4 

3 

Last Tm 

1:40.534 

1:40.758 

1:41.395 

1:46.111 

1:41.650 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01/12/2024 22:50:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA VELOX - Etapa 4 

PRO LIGHT 

Classificatório 2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 11:16:57 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

01/12/2024 11:00 


